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Collins View Walk-About Map -  NET Applications 

Maplecrest  
 

Address Made 
Contact 

OK
? 

Hazards Structure People Animals Comments* 

Maplecrest 
Dr @ 
Terwilliger 

date date Gas, 
H2O 
leak, fire, 
damage 

damage Special needs, 
skills, abilities, 
injured, 
trapped, dead 

Injured, 
trapped, 
roaming 
aggressive 

* more comments? Go to 
page 4 

425 SW 
Maplecrest 
Dr. 

       

515 
Maplecrest 
Ct. 

       

545        
543        
609        
633        
620        
651        
648        
719        
717        
708        
739        
743        
740        
809        
800        
815        
821        
822        
818        
833        
901        
932        
Lot        
920        
936        
945        
977        
1022 @ 
Mplc Ct@ 
Mplc Dr 

       

1035 
Maplecrest 
Dr. 
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Address Made 

Contact 
OK
? 

Hazards Structure People Animals Comments* 

Maplecrest 
Drive 

date date Gas, 
H2O 
leak, fire, 
damage 

damage Special needs, 
abilities, skills, 
injured, 
trapped, dead 

Injured, 
trapped, 
roaming 
aggressive 

* more comments? Go to 
page 4 

1105 
Maplecrest 
Dr  

       

1121        
1120        
1222        
Building 
 No # 

       

1130        
1110        
1070        
1054        
1020        
1000        
955        
934        
910        
905        
840        
816        
SW 8th Pl@ 
Mplc Dr 

       

803 8th Pl.        
802 Mplc Dr        
750        
755        
745        
738        
720        
731        
706        
681        
684        
645        
660        
636        
622        
616        
530        
512        
460        
Maplecrest Dr 
@BoonesFer  
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Address Made 

Contact 
OK
? 

Hazards Structure People Animals Comments* 

Maplecrest 
Drive@ 
Boones 
Ferry 

date date Gas, 
H2O 
leak, fire, 
damage 

damage Special needs, 
abilities, skills, 
injured, 
trapped, dead 

Injured, 
trapped, 
roaming 
aggressive 

* more comments? Go to 
page 4 

9919 SW 
Boones 
Ferry 

       

10015         
lot        
10025        
END        
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Maplecrest Additional Comments 

 
Volunteer names/ date   How to contact you? 
 
 
 
 
 
Address  Comment 
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